Teerthaniy
Education Society's
Dr.Shivajirac
Kadam College
of Pharmaey
| K. Otgral Sanghi (WS}
¥ Toas!

Living Pramazeaticaly

Teerthankar Education Society’s
Dr. Shivajirao Kadam College of Pharmacy, Kasabe Digraj

CRITERION 3: Research, Innovations and Extension

3.2 - Innovation Ecosystem

Metric
3.2.2

Number  of
Methodology,
conducted during the last five year

CRITERION 3: Research, Innovations and Extension

3.2: Innovation Ecosystem

workshops/seminars/conferences

including on Research
Intellectual

Property Rights (IPR) and entrepreneurship

Only activities with a bearing on Research methodology, Intellectual property
Rights (IPR), entrepreneurship and skills development to be considered here.

Suggested Inputs: 24

Year

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

Number

08

02

06

03

05

Activities related with Research methodology, Intellectual property Rights
(IPR), entrepreneurship and skills development are considered here and updated
as per the suggested inputs for all the academic years; as all the activities are
verified for the year 2020-21 and considered as 03 as per the recommended note.
Updated Inputs: 25

Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 | 2018-19 2017-18
Number 08 03 06 03 05

Signed by: Sidharth Patil
eS” ’ Reason: NAAC
W Location: Kasabe Digraj

Date: 05-Aug-2023 (06:10 PM)

Page 1 of 117




Teerthanir
Education Socity's
Dr.Shivajirac
Kadam College
of Pharmaey
| K. Otgral Sanghi (WS}

Teerthankar Education Society’s

Dr. Shivajirao Kadam College of Pharmacy, Kasabe Digraj

CRITERION 3: Research, Innovations and Extension

m.] Pramazeutizally 3.2 - Innovation Ecosystem
DETAILS
Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
Number 08 03 06 03 05
Response: 25
INDEX
CRITERION 3: Research, Innovations and Extension
3.2 - Innovation Ecosystem
VIEW DOCUMENT
€, Remson NARG o Page 2 of 117
s W Location: Kasabe Digraj g

Date: 05-Aug-2023 (06:10 PM)



http://skcp.org.in/naac/3.2.2_Signed1.pdf

		2023-08-05T18:15:05+0530
	Kasabe Digraj
	NAAC


		2023-08-05T18:15:05+0530
	Kasabe Digraj
	NAAC




