

Teerthankar Education Society's Dr. Shivajirao Kadam College of Pharmacy, Kasabe Digraj

**CRITERION 3: Research, Innovations and Extension** 

3.2 – Innovation Ecosystem

## **CRITERION 3: Research, Innovations and Extension**

### 3.2: Innovation Ecosystem

Metric 3.2.2

Number of workshops/seminars/conferences including on Research Methodology, Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) and entrepreneurship conducted during the last five year

DVV QUERY	Only activities with a bearing on Research methodology, Intellectual property Rights (IPR), entrepreneurship and skills development to be considered here. Suggested Inputs: 24							
	Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18		
	Number	08	02	06	03	05		
		1.1.1.	<b>D</b> 1		r . 11 1			
	Activities related with Research methodology, Intellectual property Rights							
DVV	(IPR), entrepreneurship and skills development are considered here and updated as per the suggested inputs for all the academic years; as all the activities are							
CLARIFICATION	verified for the year 2020-21 and considered as 03 as per the recommended note.							
CLARIFICATION	Updated Inputs: 25							
	Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18		
	Number	08	03	06	03	05		



# Teerthankar Education Society's Dr. Shivajirao Kadam College of Pharmacy, Kasabe Digraj

**CRITERION 3: Research, Innovations and Extension** 

3.2 – Innovation Ecosystem

### DETAILS

Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Number	08	03	06	03	05

**Response: 25** 

### INDEX

<b>CRITERION 3: Research, Innovations and Extension</b>	
3.2 – Innovation Ecosystem	
VIEW DOCUMENT	